

6/8/17 83930514-0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	BF	RS	-	8.3	6221450
Less 20.21%			(-)	169000350	
					667221150
Less previous Bill			(-)	565304350	
				435592050	
V. of this Bill			RS	231829150	
Limit as per Agg.			(-)	129912350	
				RS= 101916850	
05.12.22	NK	05/12/22	C&P	27.12.22	
18					

Spy

05.12.22

NK

RS= 101916850

27.12.22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Name of Work - Construction of				
Road from Ramgarh to 42 ki				
Mahadalit talu via Mahuli				
Name of Agency - Jai Rangsang Badi				
Construction				
Agg. NO - 92/TMBD/20-21				
Date of start - 12-08-20				
Time of comp. - 11-08-21				
Date of Measurement - 05.12.22				
Further measurement Nil				
By 05.12.22 je				

Abstract of Cost.				
1/1. Const. of for setting out				
B.M.L R.P. - do - do all comp.				
Qty TMBP - 20	1.15 km			
@ RS 28164.64/km	RS -			32320.00
2/2. Clearing and gabbring Road				
land comp. job -				
Qty TMBP - 20	0.40 Hec			
@ RS 58321.70/Hec	RS			23329.00
3/3. Const. of Road Embankment				
with soil do - do - all comp job.				
Qty TMBP - 32	25 24.5 45 m ³			
@ RS 181.19/m ³	RS -			45 7422.00
Continuation				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BF			RS		513071=00
4/4. Const. of Road subgrade with					
Soil do - do - all comp. Job.					
Qty TMBP-20			1476.0 m ³		
@ RS			54.0 m ³		
			1530.0 m ³		
@ RS-223.97/m ³			RS		342674=00
5/5. Const. of Granular Subbase					
(G.S.B) in road Pav. all comp. Job.					
Qty TMBP-12			727.12 m ³		
@ RS			3417.06 m ³		2484613=00
9/6. Providing WBM-III					
Consolidation in road Pavment.					

do - do - all comp. Job.					
Qty TMBP-27			326.67 m ³		
@ RS			4706.51/m ³	RS	1537476=00
7/7. Prov. 2 lay. primer					
Coat with Emulsion					
do - do - all comp. Job					
Qty TMBP-28			3219.3 m ²		
@ RS			50.40/m ²	RS	162257=00
8/8. Providing & Laying					
Tack Coat comp. Job					
Qty TMBP-28			3219.38 m ²		
@ RS			16.91/m ²	RS	54440=00

Continuation

e/o RS-5094531=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
	BF		RS-	50 94531=00
7/9. Providing & Laying				
Mix seal surface				
(MSS) in road surface				
do-do all comp slab.				
Qty THBP-28,		3219.38m ²		
@ RS. 257.28/m ²		RS-	8	28282=00
10% Construction of				
unreinforced				
Cement Concrete				
(PCC) in road				
Pavement do-do all-				
Qty THBP-29		180.80m ²		
@ RS. 7340.44/m ²		RS-	1327151=00	
1/10A S/F IF		RCC M-15		
(i) RCC Ordinary km Post				
Qty THBP-29		3 Nos		
@ RS- 2382.29/each		RS	7147=00	
(ii) RCC 200m Post				
Qty THBP-24		5 Nos		
@ 659.51/each		RS	3297=00	
1/11- S/F IF Retro Reflectorised				
traffic sign Board				
do - Comp. Job.				
vi) 600mm Equilateral Triangular				
Qty THBP-29		4 Nos @ 3857.19 -		15429=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
	BF		RS	7275837.00
(i) 600mm x 450mm				
Rectangular Size				
Qty THBP-20	20	2 Nos		
@ RS 5107.27 / each RS.				10214.50
1 1/2 Providing for Road				
Marking with red Applied				
Thermoplastic Compound				
do do Comp Job.				
(A) On BT surface				
Qty THBP-30	170.00 m ²			
@ RS 830.58 / m ²				141199.20
(B) on CC pavement.				
Qty THBP-30	59.60 m ²			
@ 947.73 / m ² RS				56485.00
14/13. S/F/E MMGS				
Informetry sign				
Board with logo				
Comp. Job				
Qty THBP-30	3 Nos			
@ RS 10675.96 / ea. RS				31938.00
15/14. E/w excavation for				
found trench comp.				
Qty THBP-21	107.91 m ³			
@ RS 304.33 / m ³ RS				32840.00

Continuation

e/o

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
BF		RS-		7548513 = 0
16/15 Providing M 15 in				
Handly do-do all				
Comp Job.				
Qty TMBP-21		13.23 m ³		
@ RS.		5595.66/m ³		74031 = 0
17/16 SIF/E RCC HP NP3				
Ø 600 mm φ HP				
Comp. Job.				
Qty TMBP-21		37.50 m		
@ RS		1325.01/m	RS-	49688 = 00
18/17 1000 mm φ HP NP3				
Qty TMBP-21		7.50 m		
@ RS		3669.23/m	RS	27519 = 0
18/18 Providing 100A B/w				
(1:4) in form & Plinth				
do-do all comp. Job.				
Qty TMBP-22		99.92 m ³		
@ RS 62		30.04/m ³	RS	622506 = 00
19/19 Plastering (1:4) on B/w				
Comp. Job.				
Qty TMBP-31		244.64 m ²		
@ RS		163.33/m ²	RS-	39957 = 0